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Prior to visit

WHAT COULD BE IMPROVED?

51"

9% Nothing

ABOUT THE RESEARCH

3 0 interviewing
locations

face-to-face
interviews

4

Interviews spread throughout
the year from May 2014 to
April 2015, and on various

96"

Weather Longgar days of the week. love the Park
and snow @ @ gl:neens'ng Repeat of previous surveys
in 2003/4 and 2009/10.

0. Slgnage Cheaper attractions
. . @ For more
% Quality & choice ) *. Cheaper s information
of catering & retail Better wifi & restaurants about the
phone signal & shops survey please visit
www.cairngorms.co.uk
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Cairngorms Visitor Survey
2014 /15 Facts & Figures

EXPECTATION

90~

Positive

9 I o aware they are in
a National Park

93 o of those aware

before visit

oy

Cairngorms

NATIONAL PARK
Pairc Naiseanta a’ Mhonaidh Ruaidh

VISITOR SCORE

EXPERIENCE

93~

Positive

8.8

OUT OF 10

Once in the Park

¢ Increase from 8.3 out of 10
in 2009/10 survey

* Scores were uniformly high from
all visitors, at all interview locations
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recommend the Park would visit again

/

National Park status
influenced decision to visit

27* 39* 63"

Scotland Rest of UK Overseas
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£

83”

value for money

47~

can describe

Cairngorms
National

Park brand




Who

ORIGIN OF VISITORS

Inverness-shire

Larger % of Scottish
Scotland visitors compared to
the Scottish average

—

Rest of UK

Lochaber

B Edinburgh
Glasgow

Day trippers on holiday
outwith the Park

28‘\’//?/ith children I 3 Zf;ith dogs

MOTIVATION ACTIVITIES

56* Sightseeing

35*

Landscape 44*
| 8% & scenery

Walking

Low level walking
38% Visiting attractions
26% Eating out

14% Photography

1 4% High level walking

o XN Cycling
18 17
Enjoyed a Quiet &

previous relaxation %
visit 12

KXW Wintersports

Wildlife watching

How

DURATION

<&’ Summer:

W~

7~ Longer breaks

Day trips and
short breaks

ﬂ

4%

Y

I-4 nights Day Trip  Resident

5+ nights

REPEAT VISITORS

Visits in last 5 years %

Increase in repeat visits
from 2009/10 survey

HHEEH

I 23 4-6 7-10 11-20 21+

ACCOMMODATION

(-
25(:" | Increase in
ote

camping and
/ motel Ping

self-catering
with decrease
in hotels since
2009/10 survey

Type of
accommodation

19*

Camping /
caravanning

32%

Self-catering

i

3% 5% Guest house / B&Bs

Hostel /
bunk?!i:jse Staying with friends

and relatives

27%

Internet

Finding
accommodation

32%

Previous visit

24%
- Other

| 7%
Recommendation
from friend or relative

GETTING ABOUT

Car / motorhome 9Q% @\ ﬁ aﬁ @

[ 2 )
Walking  16% 'R

AA% Y

Cycling 7% ? 9 9
Coach tour §% mgg

transport since
2009/10 survey

Public transport 3% mgg

Increase in walking
and cycling with
decrease in public
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